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Perinnepistoolin pm, kuvio - Results

Standard

# Points / X Competitor
String

points
Club Information

1 209 / 0 Heikki Makkonen 82/0 53/0 74/0 Polvijärven Reserviläiset Standard | H50

2 201 / 3 Jarkko Koukkunen 84/1 64/2 53/0 Rääkkylän RES Standard | Herr

3 191 / 0 Seppo Koukkunen 79/0 64/0 48/0 Rää RES Standard | H50

4 189 / 3 Kari Holopainen 88/3 64/0 37/0 Joensuun Reserviläiset Standard | Herr

5 179 / 0 Arto Haaranen 81/0 52/0 46/0 Ilores Standard | Herr

6 165 / 0 Eetu Voutilainen 74/0 53/0 38/0 Joensuun Reserviläiset Standard | Herr

7 155 / 0 Arsi Päivinen 65/0 41/0 49/0 Joensuun reserviupseerit Standard | Herr

8 153 / 1 Jani-Pekka Hirvonen 55/0 46/1 52/0 Pohjois-Karjalan RauhanturvaajatStandard | H50

9 150 / 0 Timo Hartikainen 85/0 46/0 19/0 LipRes Standard | H50

10 133 / 0 Arto turunen 74/0 53/0 6/0 Ilomantsin reserviläinen Standard | H50

11 119 / 1 Lasse Mattila 78/1 41/0 0/0 KitRes Standard | H50

12 118 / 0 Marko Eronen 56/0 39/0 23/0 Standard | Herr

13 108 / 0 Antti Nykänen 48/0 45/0 15/0 PK.rt Standard | H50

14 84 / 1 Kari Ilvonen 53/1 31/0 0/0 Standard | H50

15 52 / 0 Markku Päivinen 21/0 31/0 0/0 Pk rt Standard | H50

16 48 / 0 Anssi Kontturi 8/0 35/0 5/0 Joensuun Reserviläiset Standard | Herr

Disqualified (DQ)
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Perinnepistoolin pm, kuvio - Results

Standard H

# Points / X Competitor
String

points
Club Information

1 201 / 3 Jarkko Koukkunen 84/1 64/2 53/0 Rääkkylän RES Standard | Herr

2 189 / 3 Kari Holopainen 88/3 64/0 37/0 Joensuun Reserviläiset Standard | Herr

3 179 / 0 Arto Haaranen 81/0 52/0 46/0 Ilores Standard | Herr

4 165 / 0 Eetu Voutilainen 74/0 53/0 38/0 Joensuun Reserviläiset Standard | Herr

5 155 / 0 Arsi Päivinen 65/0 41/0 49/0 Joensuun reserviupseerit Standard | Herr

6 118 / 0 Marko Eronen 56/0 39/0 23/0 Standard | Herr

7 48 / 0 Anssi Kontturi 8/0 35/0 5/0 Joensuun Reserviläiset Standard | Herr

Disqualified (DQ)
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Perinnepistoolin pm, kuvio - Results

Standard H50

# Points / X Competitor
String

points
Club Information

1 209 / 0 Heikki Makkonen 82/0 53/0 74/0 Polvijärven Reserviläiset Standard | H50

2 191 / 0 Seppo Koukkunen 79/0 64/0 48/0 Rää RES Standard | H50

3 153 / 1 Jani-Pekka Hirvonen 55/0 46/1 52/0 Pohjois-Karjalan RauhanturvaajatStandard | H50

4 150 / 0 Timo Hartikainen 85/0 46/0 19/0 LipRes Standard | H50

5 133 / 0 Arto turunen 74/0 53/0 6/0 Ilomantsin reserviläinen Standard | H50

6 119 / 1 Lasse Mattila 78/1 41/0 0/0 KitRes Standard | H50

7 108 / 0 Antti Nykänen 48/0 45/0 15/0 PK.rt Standard | H50

8 84 / 1 Kari Ilvonen 53/1 31/0 0/0 Standard | H50

9 52 / 0 Markku Päivinen 21/0 31/0 0/0 Pk rt Standard | H50

Disqualified (DQ)


